
    

 

REV 6 – Sept. 28/20             VAUGHAN BASEBALL   TRYOUT FEE: $20 

                             2021 TRYOUTS  

 

8U A - Born 2014   Coach: TBD 
  

8U AA - Born 2013   Coach: Vito Cammisa  v.cammisa78@gmail.com 
 

9U AA - Born 2012   Coach: Marc Raso   marc.raso@gmail.com 
 

10U AA - Born 2011  Coach AA:  Peter Budziak  peter.budziak@hotmail.com 

Coac A: Adam Zorzit  (adam@zorzitec.com) 

SELECT TRYOUT 

Tuesday, September 29  6:00 – 8:30 pm Maple Community Centre  Coach: Andrew Molcar (andrewm@climatizer.ca) 

Wednesday, September 30  6:00 – 8:30 pm Tudor 3  

 

11U - Born 2010   Coach AAA: Evan DePiero (evandepiero@hotmail.com)      

    Coach Select: Mauro Mittone(mauromittone@rogers.com) 
  

12U AA/A - Born 2009  Coach AA:  Darryl Silverstein  (darryl_silverstein@hotmail.com) 

    Coach A: Alex Kakish  (alex.kakish@gmail.com) 

           

13U - Born 2008   Coach AAA: Danny Carozza  (carozzateam@gmail.com) 

    Coach AA: Mike Genovese  (mgenovese@kpmg.ca) 

    Coach Select: Mark DiCristofaro (mark.di1970@gmail.com) 

    Coach Select: Jon Eckler  (joneckler@gmail.com) 
 

14U AAA/AA/A - Born 2007  Coach AAA: Mark Cotgrave (mark.cotgrave@bmo.com)  

    Coach AA: Jim Reitan  (jim@drbdiet.com) 

    Coach A: Igor Solesa   (igor.solesa@gmail.com) 

           

 

15U Select - Born 2006/2007  Coach Select: Nick Karavas:   (karavasnick@gmail.com) 

 

15U AA/A - Born 2006  Coach AA:  Alfonso Casciato (alfonso.casciato@streetcapital.ca) 

    Coach A: Nedel Rodriguez  (nedeljo@hotmail.com) 
 

15U BEL (Born 2006)  Coach: Mike Bignall  (sjdbig@aol.com)   

  
 

16U AA – Born 2005  Coach: Sam Small   (ssmall@cambridgefx.com) 

   
 

16U MEL (Born 2005)  Coach:  Jeff King   jeffking@hotmail.com 
 

18U - Born 2003-2004  Coach AA: Benny Gentile  (begent@microsoft.com) 

    Coach A: Rob Partipilo  (rparti73@gmail.com) 

   

18U MEL - Born 2003-2004  Coach: Coach: David Quattrociocchi d-quattro@hotmail.com 

  

22U AAA - Born 1999-2002  Coach: Victor Simon v.g.simon@rogers.com 
 

Senior    Coach: Morty Fergenbaum mfergenbaum@rogers.com 
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